Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

데이터시트는 PD 3607.7705.22 및 www.rohde-schwarz.com 을 참조하십시오.
28
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz, with preamplifier R&S®FSH4 1309.6000.04
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz, with preamplifier and tracking generator R&S®FSH4 1309.6000.14
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz, with preamplifier, tracking generator
and internal VSWR bridge
R&S®FSH4 1309.6000.24
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 8 GHz, with preamplifier R&S®FSH8 1309.6000.08
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 8 GHz, with preamplifier and tracking generator R&S®FSH8 1309.6000.18
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 100 kHz to 8 GHz, with preamplifier, tracking generator and internal VSWR bridge R&S®FSH8 1309.6000.28
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz, with preamplifier R&S®FSH13 1314.2000.13
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz, with preamplifier, tracking generator 300 kHz to 8 GHz and
❙internal VSWR-Bridge
R&S®FSH13 1314.2000.23
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 20 GHz, with preamplifier R&S®FSH20 1314.2000.20
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 20 GHz, with preamplifier, tracking generator 300 kHz to 8 GHz and
❙internal VSWR-Bridge
R&S®FSH20 1314.2000.30
Accessories supplied
Li-ion battery pack, USB cable, LAN cable, AC power supply, CD-ROM with R&S®InstrumentView software and documentation, quick start guide
Hardware option
Li-Ion Battery Pack, 6.75 Ah (installed at factory; upgrade of the battery from 4.5 Ah to 6.75 Ah) R&S®FSH-B106 1304.5958.02
Precision Frequency Reference, aging: < 3.6 × 10–9 /year R&S®FSH-Z114 1304.5935.02
Software options (usually firmware)
Spectrogram Measurement Application R&S®FSH-K14 1304.5770.02
Interference Analysis Measurement Application (software license) R&S®FSH-K15 1309.7488.02
Geotagging Measurement Application (software license) R&S®FSH-K16 1309.7494.02
Indoor Mapping Measurement Application (software license) R&S®FSH-K17 1304.5893.02
Pulse Measurements with Power Sensor (software license),
(requires R&S®FSH-Z129 for R&S®FSH4/8/13/20 with serial numbers < 121000)
R&S®FSH-K29 1304.5993.02
Distance-to-Fault Measurement (for models .24/.28/.23/.30 only, R&S®FSH-Z320 or R&S®FSH-Z321 and
R&S®FSH-Z28 or R&S®FSH-Z29 recommended)
R&S®FSH-K41 1304.5612.02
Vector Reflection and Transmission Measurements
(for models .24/.28/.23/.30 only, requires R&S®FSH-Z28 or R&S®FSH-Z29)
R&S®FSH-K42 1304.5629.02
Vector Voltmeter (for models .24/.28/.23/.30 only, requires R&S®FSH-Z28 or R&S®FSH-Z29) R&S®FSH-K45 1304.5658.02
GSM, EDGE Measurement Application R&S®FSH-K10 1304.5864.02
3GPP WCDMA BTS/NodeB Pilot Channel and EVM Measurement Application R&S®FSH-K44 1304.5641.02
3GPP WCDMA BTS/NodeB Code Domain Power Measurement Application (R&S®FSH-K44 required) R&S®FSH-K44E 1304.5758.02
CDMA2000® BTS Pilot Channel and EVM Measurement Application R&S®FSH-K46 1304.5729.02
CDMA2000® BTS Code Domain Power Measurement Application (R&S®FSH-K46 required) R&S®FSH-K46E 1304.5764.02